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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/23/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Incarnate Word Academy Invitational Houston Amateur Sport Park
Sat 08/30/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Lutheran South Cross Country

Invitational
Challenger Park

Sat 09/06/2014 TBD Cross Country @ San Jacinto Battleground Invitational San Jacinto Battleground State Historical Park
Sat 09/13/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Brazos High School Cross Country

Invitational
Brazos High School

Sat 09/20/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Dayton Bronco Invitational Dayton High School
Sat 09/27/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Dave Jentzen Invitational Houston Christian High School
Sat 10/04/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Bellaire Cardinal & STE Saints

Invitational
Bear Creek Park

Sat 10/11/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Faith West Hills Cross Country Race TBA
Sat 10/18/2014 TBD Cross Country @ Woodlands Christian Cross Country

Meet
The Woodlands Christian Academy

Sat 10/25/2014 TBD Varsity Cross Country @ TAPPS State Championship TBA


